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Rooted in love, our inclusive school community is safe, warm and welcoming, with wellbeing at the heart of all we 

do. Everyone is enabled to be curious, love learning and grow together with respect at our two unique sites. 
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‘Be curious, love learning 
and grow together with respect.’ 

 

 

 

St. James’ and Ebrington CofE Primary School Term Dates 

 Academic Year 2024 – 2025   

 

Term 1 begins: Monday 2nd September 2024 – NO children – staff only  

  Tuesday 3rd September 2024 – NO children – staff only  

Wednesday 4th September – Children return 

 

Term 1 ends: Thursday 24th October 2024 3:15pm 

Friday 25th October – NO children – staff only  

 

Term 2 begins: Monday 4th November 2024 

 

Term 2 ends: Friday 20th December 2024 1:30pm 

 

Term 3 begins: Monday 6th January 2025 – NO Children – staff only  

  Tuesday 7th January 2025 – Children return  

 

Term 3 ends: Friday 14th February 2025 3:15pm  

 

Term 4 begins: Monday 24th February 2025 

 

Term 4 ends: Friday 11th April 2025 1:30pm 

 

Term 5 begins: Monday 28th April 2025 

Monday 5th May 2025 – Bank Holiday – NO SCHOOL  

 

Term 5 ends: Friday 23rd May 2025 

Monday 26th May 2025 – Bank Holiday – NO SCHOOL  

 

Term 6 begins: Monday 2nd June  

 

Term 6 ends:  Friday 18th July 2025 1:30pm 

Monday 21st July 2025 – No children – staff only  
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